
Summer
packaging



2 3 

size 52x44x12cm
quality kraft45
box 1000 pcs

colour art.no. BR
brown 44655602

Pastel

size 52x35x12cm 52x44x12cm
quality kraft45 kraft45
box 1000 pcs 1000 pcs
note white kraft white kraft

colour art.no. BR art.no. BR
pink
yellow
orange
purple
green

44645772
44645773
44645775
44645776
44645777

44655772
44655773
44655775
44655776
44655777

Silhouettes

size 52x44x12cm 52x44x12cm
quality kraft45 kraft45
box
note

1000 pcs
white kraft

1000 pcs
brown kraft

colour art.no. BR art.no. BR
brown/white
pink
red
orange
green

-
44655672
44655674 
44655675 
44655677

44655670
-
-
-
-

You’ll find more flower sleeves at www.broekhof.nl

Spring Feeling

Lines

size 52x44x12cm
quality OPP35
box 1000 pcs

colour art.no. BR
pink
yellow
orange
lilac
green

08557232
08557233
08557235
08557236
08557237

Monarch

size 52x42x12cm
quality OPP35
box 1000 pcs

colour art.no. BR
pink
yellow
red
orange
purple
green

08554142
08554143
08554144
08554145
08554146
08554147

Floralia
size 52x42x12cm
quality OPP35
box 1000 pcs

colour art.no. BR
yellow
orange

08554133
08554135

A colourful pick will complete your summer bouquet (pages 16-21)

Feel the
Summer!
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Angelo Triangle
size 35x35cm
quality kraft45
box 500 pcs

colour art.no. BR
pink
yellow
red
green

44635312
44635313
44635314
44635317

Roundina Floral Explosion

Roundina Dottie

size 35x35cm
quality OPP30
box 500 pcs

colour art.no. BR
full colour 09335602

size 35x35cm
quality OPP35
box 500 pcs

colour art.no. BR
green
pink

3000564
3000565

SUMMER READY
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Angelo Foldio

size 35x35cm
quality kraft70
box 500 pcs

colour art.no. BR
misty green
misty pink
yellow
red
white

44635381
44635382
44635383
44635384
44635380
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Swirl

size 50x35x10cm
quality kraft45
box 500 pcs

colour art.no. BR
misty green
misty pink
orange
d. green
cyclamen

44654501
44654502
44654505
44654507
44654508

Bring the 
sunshine 
into your 
home

Confetti

size 40x30x12cm
quality kraft45
box 1200 pcs

colour art.no. BR
full colour 44640425

Arrow

size 40x30x12cm
quality OPP35
box 2500 pcs

colour art.no. BR
pink
yellow
orange
purple
green

10442932
10442933
10442935
10442936
10442937

size 40x30x12cm
quality OPP30
box
note

2500 pcs
Terra spec.

colour art.no. BR
pink
yellow
red
orange
green

10442972 
10442973
10442974
10442975
10442977

Sunray

Stripe
size 40x30x12cm
quality OPP35
box 3000 pcs

colour art.no. DZ
yellow
green
pink
red

1440032 
1440035 
1440034
1440033
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Combina AliceOblique Clear Butterfly

size 35x35cm
quality kraft45
box 250 pcs

colour art.no. BR
pink
yellow
red
orange
purple
green

10133702
10133703
10133704
10133705
10133706
10133707

size 35x35cm
quality OPP40
box 250 pcs

colour art.no. BR
pink
yellow
red
orange
lilac
green

10132652
10132653
10132654
10132655
10132656
10132657

size 27x27cm
quality OPP/kraft
box 500 pcs

colour art.no. DZ
red
orange
green
pink
cerise

1492706
1492707
1492708
1492709
1492710

9 

Oblique Open Flowers Oblique Nature Look

size 35x35cm
quality kraft45
box 250 pcs

colour art.no. BR
pink 10133591

RAINBOWS & SUNSHINE
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size 52x44x12cm
quality kraft45
box 1000 pcs

colour art.no. BR
brown 44655604

Daisies Kraft Angelo Daisies
size 35x35cm
quality kraft45
box 500 pcs

colour art.no. BR
brown 44635355

Oblique Daisies
size 35x35cm
quality kraft45
box 250 pcs

colour art.no. BR
brown 10133700

Daisies
size 24x11xH20cm
quality cardboard
box 200 pcs

colour art.no. BR
brown 38732318

A flurry of daisies - 
summer’s snowflakes

DAISIES
size 52x44x12cm
quality OPP35
box 1000 pcs

colour art.no. BR
orange
pink
yellow
green
lilac

08555131
08555132
08555133
08555135
08555137

Daisies

Zinc Daisies
quality zinc

size ES box tray art.no. BR
pot
Ø10xH10cm
Ø12,3xH10,8cm
Ø13,3xH12,3cm
bowl
Ø16xH10,5cm
19,5x11,5xH9,3cm
22,5x13,5xH11cm

9
10,5
12

-
-
-

80 pcs
60 pcs 
60 pcs

60 pcs
60 pcs
60 pcs

209
236
204

-
-
-

48107974
48107975
48107976

48107977
48107978
48107979

Daisy
size 6,5x6,5cm
stick 50cm
box 250 pcs

colour art.no. BR
white 93185262

size 24x13xH30cm
quality cardboard
box 100 pcs

colour art.no. BR
brown

inlay PET
art.no. BR

34845119

19,5x19,5x20cm
34845173

Bag Daisies
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Hat Box Floral Explosion

quality carton
note suitable for floral foam cake dummy, 

hard plastic liner included

size box art.no. BR BR
Ø13xH17cm 18 pcs 38732535

Hat Box Pastel

size Ø13xH17cm
quality carton
box 18 pcs
note hard plastic liner inside

colour art.no. BR
pink
orange
yellow
green
purple

38732411 
38732412
38732413
38732414
38732415

Basic Vase Confetti

size 11,5xH21cm
quality carton 
box 200 pcs
note plastic liner inside

colour art.no. BR
full colour 38732117

Star Fish FingerShell Star Fish Knobi

Shell Eendemossel

Shell Capiz Shell Placuna Placenta

Shell Trucus

Alfonso UrchinDenuded Urchin

Pendant Coco Tusk

size large
box 20 pcs

colour
bleached

art.no. DZ 
81230164

box 25 pcs

colour
bleached

art.no. DZ 
81230166

box 16 pcs

size
18-25cm

art.no. DZ 
81230168

box 1kg 10 pcs

colour
white/pearl

art.no. DZ 
81230172

box 1kg 10 pcs

colour
mix

art.no. DZ 
81230173

box 1kg 10 pcs

colour
white/pink

art.no. DZ 
81230175

box 12 pcs

colour
mix

art.no. DZ 
81230176

box 16 pcs

colour
green

art.no. DZ 
81230177

size 100x30cm
box 8 pcs

colour
brown

art.no. DZ 
81250969

13 
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Duo Short Fibre
size 50x50cm
quality non woven
pack 1000 pcs

colour
fuchsia/pink
orange/yellow
purple/pink
green/yellow

art.no. BR
96335700
96335701
96335702
96335703

Rondella Marble

size Ø78cm
quality OPP50
pack 500 pcs

colour
pink
yellow
red
orange
purple
green

art.no. BR
23007812
23007813
23007814
23007815
23007816
23007817

note liquid

box 650 pcs

type art.no. BR & DZ
1 ltr 3411980

Vaselife Flower Food
By using Vaselife cut flower food every 
bouquet will bloom longer!

Vaselife
Cut Flower
Food

14
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Petal
size Ø32cm
quality paper
box 100 pcs

colour art.no. BR
red
orange
green
purple

96502811
96502812
96502813
96502814

Twist
size Ø20cm
quality paper
box 100 pcs

colour art.no. BR
yellow
red
orange
pink
green
purple
brown

96502800
96502802
96502803
96502804
96502805
96502806
96502808

Shovel & Rake
size 21x4cm 21x4cm
box 288 pcs 288 pcs

colour shovel rake
mat black 90112141 90112140

Cactus
size 8x5cm
stick 12cm
box 288 pcs

colour art.no. BR
brown 90839257

size 6,5x7cm
stick 12cm
box 288 pcs

colour art.no. BR
green 90112124

Let It Grow

SUMMER

Plush Ball

size Ø6cm
stick 50cm
box 250 pcs

colour art.no. BR
white
bordeaux
pink
old pink
lilac
yellow
red

93134806
93134807
93134808
93134809
93134810
93134811
93134812

Flip Flops

Summer Directions

size 7x6cm
stick 12cm
box 288 pcs

colour art.no. BR
orange
yellow
purple

93147017
93147018 
93147019

size 10x6cm
stick 50cm
box 250 pcs

colour art.no. BR
full colour 93147029

Rainbow

size 4,5x9cm
stick 50cm
box 250 pcs

colour art.no. BR
full colour 90112139

Flamingo Fluffy

size 14x5cm
stick 50cm
box 250 pcs

colour art.no. BR
pink 90112096

Strawberry
size 8x4cm
stick 50cm
box 250 pcs

colour art.no. BR
red 95006254

Bicycle
size 5,5x7,5cm 5,5x7,5cm
stick 12cm 50cm
box 288 pcs 250 pcs

colour art.no. BR art.no. BR
pink 90112148 90112149
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size 6x8cm            6x8cm
stick
box

12cm
288 pcs

50cm
250 pcs

colour art.no. BR art.no. BR
pink
orange
yellow
green
purple

93185268
93185269
93185270
93185271
93185272

93185273
93185274
93185275
93185276
93185277

Ladybird

size
stick

3x4,5cm
12cm

3,5x5cm
50cm

box 576 pcs 250 pcs

colour art.no. BR art.no. BR
red 93134941 93134940

Bird Sunny

size 5x7cm 5x7cm
stick 12cm 50cm
box 288 pcs 250 pcs

colour art.no. BR art.no. BR
yellow 93185253 93185254

Bird Chico

size 6x7cm
stick 12cm
box 288 pcs

colour art.no. BR
blue 93185252

Flower Life
size 6,5x6,5cm
stick 50cm
box 250 pcs

colour art.no. BR
red/pink
pink/lilac
orange/yellow

93185263
93185264
93185265

Butterfly Liv
size 5x6,5cm
stick 50cm
box 250 pcs

colour art.no. BR
red
pink
yellow
orange
purple

93185257
93185258
93185259
93185260
93185261

Butterfly Ivy

Flying birds, butterflies and bees

Bee Wood
size 5,5x5,5cm
stick 50cm
box 250 pcs

colour art.no. BR
lilac
yellow
orange
green
red

93135009
93135010
93135011
93135012
93135013

Bee Swirl
size 8x8cm
stick 50cm
box 250 pcs

colour art.no. BR
yellow 90112084

Flower + Bee
size 7,5x6,5cm 7,5x6,5cm
stick 12cm 50cm
box 288 pcs 250 pcs

colour art.no. BR art.no. BR
white 90112150 90112151

Bee Happy 
size 5,5x5,5cm
stick 12cm
box 288 pcs

colour art.no. BR
yellow/black 98895840

Bird Flowers
size 6,5x8cm
stick 20cm
box
display

24 displays
24 pcs

note green, orange, yellow, pink

colour art.no. BR
assortment 97001012

Browse our wide range of picks at www.broekhof.nl Picks that will let your creativity take flight. 
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Lighthouse
size 12x4,5cm
stick 12cm
box 288 pcs

colour art.no. BR
blue/white 90112082

size 7x9,5cm
stick 12cm
box 288 pcs

colour art.no. BR
blue 90112146

Dolphine

Wheel
size Ø7cm
string size 8cm jute
box 576 pcs

colour art.no. BR
grey 90112069

Anchor
size 6,5x4cm
string size 8cm jute
box 576 pcs

colour art.no. BR
white 90112063

Sailing pendants

Sailboat
size 7x6cm
stick 12cm
box 288 pcs

colour art.no. BR
blue/white 90112070

Anchor
size 6,5x8cm
stick 12cm
box 288 pcs

colour art.no. BR
blue/white 90112081

Wheel
size Ø7cm
stick 12cm
box 288 pcs

colour art.no. BR
grey 90112083

size 4,3x7,1cm
stick 12cm
box 288 pcs

colour art.no. BR
blue 90112147

Fish

StarfishSeahorse
size 6x6cm
string size 8cm jute
box 576 pcs

colour art.no. BR
white 90112064

size 7x3,5cm
string size 8cm jute
box 576 pcs

colour art.no. BR
white 90112062

Sea life pendants

SAILING ALONG THE COAST
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size 16x11xH18cm
quality cardboard
box 200 pcs

colour art.no. BR
purple
pink
yellow
orange
red

34840042
34840043
34840044
34840045
34840046

size 13x9,5xH15cm 18x11xH18,5cm
quality cardboard cardboard
box 200 pcs 200 pcs

colour art.no. BR art.no. BR
brown
red
pink
purple
orange
green
yellow

-
34845261
34845262
34845263
34845264
34845265
34845266

34845267
-
-
-
-
-
-

Floral

Energy Blum
size 13x13xH13cm
quality card
box 240 pcs

colour art.no. DZ
red
yellow
green

6410439 
6410440
6410441

Floral Explosion

size 27,4x11xH33,5cm
quality cardboard
box 200 pcs

colour art.no. BR BR
full colour 34840114

Mona
size 13x13x13cm
quality kraft
box
pack

240
10

note removable plastic insert

colour art.no. DZ
pink
white

6410463
6410462

Paper bag
size 14x7xH21cm 18x8xH22cm 26x12xH35cm 32x12xH41cm
quality paper paper paper paper
box 250 pcs 250 pcs 250 pcs 250 pcs

colour art.no. DZ art.no. DZ art.no. DZ art.no. DZ
blue
misty green
red
white
pink

6410502
6410503
6410505
6410507
-

6410513
6410514
6410520
6410522
6410515

6410528
6410529
6410535
6410537
6410530

6410543
6410544
6410550
6410552
6410545

for more colourful bags visit www.broekhof.nl Pack ‘n attract
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White Kraft Fond

White Kraft

size 50cmx400mtr 60cmx400mtr
quality 50 gram 50 gram

colour art.no. BR art.no. BR
light pink
yellow
lilac
lime green
orange
dark pink
white
light blue
purple

43900036
43900028
43900029
43900031
43900032
-
43900027
-
43900035

43900075
43900076
43900077
43900079
43900080
43900081
43900082
43900083
-

size 50cmx285mtr 60cmx285mtr
quality 70 gram 70 gram

colour art.no. DZ art.no. DZ
green/olive green
hard pink/light pink
light purple/lilac
red/orange
lime/dark green
white

5170500 
5170501
5170503
5170506
-
5170507

5170600
5170601
5170603
5170606
5170604
5170607

Sunflowers
size 62x85cm
quality 40 gram
pack
note

460 pcs
brown kraft

colour
full colour

art.no. BR
43950011

Sunflowers
size 60cmx500mtr
quality
note

40 gram
brown kraft

colour
full colour

art.no. BR 
43900165

Butterfly Bouquet

Sunflower

size 60x85cm
quality
note

40 gram
brown kraft

colour
full colour

art.no. DZ 
5064532

size 60x85cm
quality
note

40 gram
brown kraft

colour
full colour

art.no. DZ 
5064533

White Kraft 2 Sides
size 60cmx400mtr
quality 50 gram

colour
yellow/green
violet/cerise
green/lightgreen
silver/black

art.no.
43900104
43900105
43900106
43900108
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orange glossy ES box tray art.no.
Ø6,3xH5,7cm
Ø8,2xH7,2cm
Ø9,6xH8cm
Ø10,3xH8,5cm
Ø15,5xH14,8cm
Ø17,8xH15,8cm

5,5
7
8,5
9
14, 15
17

270
270
270
120
120
80

220
216
211
209
234
7316

48107361
48107362
48107363
48107364
48107367
48107368

 
Floral Stories
size 62x85cm
quality 40 gram
pack 460 pcs
note white kraft

colour
black/white

art.no. BR
43950013

Floral Stories
size 60cmx300mtr
quality
note

40 gram
white kraft

colour
black/white

art.no. BR
43900169

Spring Into Summer
size 62x85cm
quality 40 gram
pack 460 pcs
note white kraft

colour
full colour

art.no. BR
43950014

Spring Into Summer
size 60cmx500mtr
quality 40 gram
note white kraft

colour
full colour

art.no. BR 
43900175

Sevilla
quality zinc

Madrid
quality zinc
pink ES box art.no. BR
Ø11,5xH9cm
Ø13xH12cm
yellow
Ø11,5xH9cm
Ø13xH12cm
lilac
Ø11,5xH9cm
Ø13xH12cm

10,5
12

10,5
12

10,5
12

180
180

180
180

180
180

48107419
48107422

48107420
48107423

48107421
48107424

You’ll find more zinc pots and buckets at www.broekhof.nl

yellow matt ES box tray art.no.
Ø6,3xH5,7cm
Ø8,2xH7,2cm
Ø9,6xH8cm
Ø10,3xH8,5cm
Ø13xH13cm
Ø15,5xH14,8cm

5,5
7
8,5
9
12
14, 15

270
270
270
120
120
120

220
216
211
209
236
234

48107341
48107342
48107343
48107344
48107346
48107347

pink glossy ES box tray art.no.
Ø6,3xH5,7cm
Ø8,2xH7,2cm
Ø9,6xH8cm
Ø10,3xH8,5cm
Ø11,7xH9cm
Ø13xH13cm
Ø15,5xH14,8cm
Ø17,8xH15,8cm

5,5
7
8,5
9
10,5
12
14, 15
17

270
270
270
120
120
120
120
80

220
216
211
209
208
236
234
7316

48107330
48107331
48107332
48107333
48107334
48107336
48107337
48107338

Nice Soft Nice Bright

size 20x12,5xH9cm
quality zinc
box
note

60 pcs
assortment
shiny colours

colour art.no. BR
4 colours 96407557

size 20x12,5xH9cm 28x17xH9cm
quality zinc zinc
box
note

60 pcs
assortment
matt colours

60 pcs
assortment
matt colours

colour art.no. BR art.no. BR
4 colours 96407558 96407560
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size Ø5,7xH15,5cm
quality glass
box
note

48 pcs
assortment of 2

colour art.no. DZ
amber
red
green
purple

2066297
2066298
2066299
2066300

Watering Can + Tray
size ES6 Ø7,6xH7cm
quality zinc + PET
tray 10 pcs

colour art.no. BR
mixed in a tray 48110875

Watering Can
size ES9 Ø10xH8cm
quality zinc
box 60 pcs

colour art.no. BR
white
pink
cerise

48110880
48110881
48110882

Colourful vases, zinc and candle holders For more decoration items visit one of our stores, see www.dillewijnzwapak.nl

Victoria

Vase/ Candle holder
Florence

Vase/ Candle holder
Venetië

Caorle

size Ø6,5xH13cm
quality glass
box 10/60 pcs

colour art.no. BR
transparent
with cork

57901841
57901844

size Ø8,5xH23cm
quality glass
box
note

24 pcs
assortment of 2

colour art.no. DZ
amber
red
green
purple

2066289
2066290
2066291
2066292

size Ø9xH28cm
quality glass
box
note

24 pcs
assortment of 2

colour art.no. DZ
amber
red
green
purple

2066293
2066294
2066295
2066296

size Ø15xH16cm
quality glass
box 12 pcs

colour art.no. DZ
yellow
blue

7020538
7020539

Rosetta Structure 

size Ø7xH14cm
quality glass
box 48 pcs
note assortment of 4

colour art.no. BR
transparent 57901719

Florencia

size Ø8,5xH13,5cm

quality ceramic
box 48 pcs

colour art.no. BR
pink
peach
light grey

57516894
57516895
57516896
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Why not take a look at our 
other brochures

Broekhof and Dillewijn Zwapak are 
part of Koninklijke Paardekooper Group.

 We offer packaging solutions, decoration materials 
and floristry articles for the whole floral industry.

You can find the entire product range in the webshops and in 
the Dillewijn Zwapak stores across The Netherlands.

New items ChristmasEaster & Spring

size 30/12x11xH70cm
quality plastic
box 200 pcs

colour art.no. BR
green
pink
white

34840265
34840266
34840267

Bag Flow
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 Sales office 
Zwitserlandstraat 1 - 3 
1432 DC Aalsmeer, The Netherlands 
Tel.: +31 (0) 297 239000
horti@paardekooper.com

Our webshops & stores: 

www.broekhof.nl	 www.dillewijnzwapak.nl

‘Packaging 
makes your 
product stand 
out from the 
competition’

Look for the FSC® logo in this brochure 
for our FSC® certified products.

We would like to draw your attention 
to the terms and conditions we apply 
exclusively. You can view these at 
www.broekhof.nl and 
www.dillewijnzwapak.nl.


